WHAT IS
GRAPHIC
DESIGN
FOR?




24

34

46
56
64
74

128

130
138
146
154
162
170
178
186
194
202
210
218
226
234
242

What is graphic design for?
Being here: local tendencies in
graphic design
Cross-disciplinary design

and collaboration

Designer as author, publisher, producer,
curator, entrepreneur

Design for protest
Sustainability

Craft and complexity

Graphic design is for people

Portfolios

Portfolios

Kerr|Noble

Vince Frost
COMA
deValence

Martin Woodtli
Clarissa Tossin
Radovan Jenko
barbara says
Base

ORG
Wieden+Kennedy
LUST

Frédéric Teschner
Open

John Morgan

84

86
90
92
a4
06
98
100
102
104
106
108
112
116
118
120
122
124

250
252
254
256

Anatomy

Anatomy

Experimental typography

Movie titles
Visualizing music
Broadcast design
Sound design
Games design
Signage

Editorial design
Book design
Information design
Interactive design
Identity design
Advertising

Type design
Writing

Software design
Mise-en-scéne

Etcetera

References
Glossary
Index
Credits

Contents



