## **ALICE TWEMLOW**

## Issues

6	What is graphic design for?	84	Anatomy
14	Being here: local tendencies in		
	graphic design	86	Experimental typography
24	Cross-disciplinary design	90	Movie titles
	and collaboration	92	Visualizing music
34	Designer as author, publisher, producer,	94	Broadcast design
	curator, entrepreneur	96	Sound design
16	Design for protest	98	Games design
56	Sustainability	100	Signage
34	Craft and complexity	102	Editorial design
74	Graphic design is for people	104	Book design
		106	Information design
		108	Interactive design
		112	Identity design
		116	Advertising
		118	Type design
		120	Writing
		122	Software design
		124	Mise-en-scène

## **Portfolios**

128	Portfolios
130	Kerr Noble
138	Vince Frost
146	COMA
154	deValence
162	Martin Woodtli
170	Clarissa Tossin
178	Radovan Jenko
186	barbara says
194	Base
202	ORG
210	Wieden+Kennedy
218	LUST
226	Frédéric Teschner
234	Open
242	John Morgan

## **Etcetera**

**Anatomy** 

250 252 254 256	References Glossary Index Credits

Contents